



Connecticut State University System



## RESOLUTION

concerning a

## MODIFICATION

of the existing

## MASTER OF SCIENCE DEGREE PROGRAM IN DATA MINING

at

## CENTRAL CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

January 26, 2007

RESOLVED, That the Board of Trustees for the Connecticut State University System approves Central Connecticut State University's proposal to modify its Master of Science degree program in Data Mining, and be it further

RESOLVED, That the president of Central Connecticut State University provide appropriate documentation to the Board of Governors for Higher Education.

A Certified True Copy:

G. Carter Sr.

David G. Carter, Sr. Chancellor

Central Connecticut State University 
Eastern Connecticut State University 
Southern Connecticut State University 
Western Connecticut State University
CSU System Office: 39 Woodland Street, Hartford, Connecticut 06105-2337 Telephone: 860/493-0000 http:://www.ctstateu.edu